The best soluƟon
for advanced industrial
applicaƟons
CPA CPA SERIES LOW PROFILE COMPRESSION LOAD CELLS
Stainless steel compression load cells suitable
for extremely harsh environments and high
temperatures.
CAPACITIES (kg): 150, 300, 500, 1000, 2000,

- 5 m long for the versions from 150 up to 10000kg
Wiring Code
Colour Function
METAL SHIELD
GREEN OUTPUT +
VIOLET SENSE +
RED INPUT +
WHITE OUTPUT -
GREY SENSE -
BLACK INPUT -
  VERSIONS
Available versions
Codice
Max
(kg)
CPA150 150
CPA300 300
CPA500 500
CPA1000 1000
CPA2000  2000
CPA3000  3000
CPA5000  5000
CPA7000  7000
CPA10000  10000
CPA20000 20000
CPA30000 30000
CPA50000 50000
NOTE: Capacities up to 1000t upon request.
MIW GROUP SP. Z O.O. SP. K.
UL. SMAKOW 9 - 49318 - SKARBIMIERZ OSIEDLE - POLAND - POLAND
Tel. 0048-774113928  Fax. 0048-775449377